
®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

Springer Mtn. Farms

Bone-In Split
Chicken
Breast

2.18 Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 

031925IGA1_ac_TCY

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

Savings  Savings  
6 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Food Club 
Sliced Cheese

2/$4
9.6 To 11.6-Oz., 
Selected
Folgers  
Coffee

4.98
5.75 To 12.4-Oz., 
Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

5.2-Oz., 
Selected
Mr. P’s 
Pizza

5/$5
2-Lt., 
Selected
Faygo 
Soda

5/$5
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

6 To 8-Ct., 
Selected Mega Rolls
Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue

10-Pk., 
Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

2/$6
Refreshing
2-Liter
Pepsi
Products

2/$5

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.98
2.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

43.5 To 50-Oz., 
Selected
Purex Liquid 
Detergent

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat 
Wieners

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

13 To 22-Oz., 
Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

73% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.

3.98
12-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Sliced Bacon

2.98
1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 3.48
10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean
Fresh  
Ground Beef

Lb.

4.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off Or 31/40-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

Lb.4.98
USDA Select
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Lb.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

32-Oz. Selected
International 
Delight 
Creamer

13.25 To 14.25-Oz., 
Selected
Betty Crocker 
Cake Mix

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SPEND $20
SAVE $5

Participating Brands: Banquet, Bertolli, Mrs. P’s, Birds Eye, Blakes, Marie Callender, P.F. Chang, Kid Cuisine, Healthy Choice, McKenzie’s Corn, Purple Carrot, Sandwich Bros, Hungry Man & Gardein

Save $5 when you spend $20 on Frozen Items 
in one transaction! 

Savor the Taste of Real Food... Just Frozen! 

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY. 

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID MARCH 14 - 
MARCH 28, 2025

THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, MARCH 20 - 

SUNDAY, MARCH 23, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

FARMER’S MARKET

Sweet Plump, White Or
Red Seedless  
Grapes1.48 Lb.

5-Lb. Bag
Idaho Russet 
Potatoes2/$5 6-Oz. Sweet Plump

Fresh 
Blackberries1.98

FIRE UP THE GRILL WITH YOUR FAVORITES!
SPRING FRESH, SPRING FLAVOR

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

prices effective
wed. march 19 thru 

tues.  march 25, 2025



4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna
Sausage

5/$5

10-Oz., Selected
M&M’s  
Easter Candy

4.98

15 To 15.25-Oz. Meatloaf Or
Hunt’s Tomato 
Sauce For Chili

1.78

031925IGA2_bd_BS

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

15-Oz. Reg. Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

2/$3
6.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Nabisco 
Snack Crackers

3.98
5-Oz., In Water
Chicken Of The Sea 
Chunk Light Tuna

5/$5
9.21 To 14.03-Oz., Selected
Oreo 
Cookies

4.48
4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

24-Pack, 16.9-Oz. Bottles
Pure Life  
Water

4.48
5-Lb., Selected
Pillsbury 
Flour

3.98
10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel
Blend

1.78
3-Oz., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

3/$1
7-Oz. Ready Pasta Or 
12 To 16-Oz. Selected
Barilla Pasta

2/$3

10.3 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Cap’n Crunch  
Cereal

2/$5
8.4 To 14.1-Oz., Selected
Quaker  
Instant Oatmeal

3.98
12-Ct., Gevalia Or
Maxwell House 
K-Cup Coffee

8.48
20-Oz.
Armour  
Beef Stew

2.98
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker  
Frosting

1.98

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Sauce

2/$6

3-Oz., Selected
Peeps 
Marshmallow

2/$3

5.6 To 6.98-Oz., Selected
Kellogg’s 
Rice Krispies Treats

2.98

12-Pack, Cadbury Eggs Or 
9.6-Oz. Snack Size
Reese’s Eggs

4.98

2.5 To 3.52-Oz., Selected
Quaker Mini  
Rice Crisps

9.6-Oz. Reese’s Minis Or 9 To 
9.1-Oz. Reese’s Or 
Hershey’s Eggs

4.98

8.5 To 8.8-Oz., Selected
Ben’s Original  
Ready Rice

2/$5
128-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

16.98

1.7-Oz. Mini Bunny Or 3.5-Oz.
Lindt  
Gold Bunny

4.98

6-Ct., Selected
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

19 To 32-Ct., Selected
Pampers 
Swaddlers

13 To 13.2-Oz., Selected
Purina One 
Dog Food

1.98
2-Ct. 9V, 4-Ct. C Or D Or 
8-Ct. AA Or AAA
Energizer Batteries

8.98
1.8-Oz., Selected
Speed Stick  
Deodorant

Savings  Savings  

30-Oz.
IGA  
Mayonnaise

3.98
32-Oz. Upside Down Or 38-Oz.
IGA Squeeze 
Ketchup

1.98
12-Oz, Selected
IGA  
Mustard

.98
16 Oz., Selected
IGA Salad  
Dressing

2/$4

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

EASTER CANDY WHERE AVAILABLE

SALE PRICE

2.49
1.00 1.99DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

11.98
5.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Download your DIGITAL COUPON for a FREE ITEM.
LOAD FRIDAY ONLY

COUPON REDEEMABLE
3/21/25 - 3/23/25

*LIMIT ONE FREE 
ITEM PER HOUSEHOLD*

**NO RAINCHECKS AVAILABLE**
*TAXES WHERE APPLICABLE*

Load Friday 3/21/25 ONLY and redeem by Sunday 3/23/25

1 FREE 1.4-Oz. Reese’s Chocolate Lava Big Cup

Each When You Buy TWO!



5.3 To 6-Oz., Selected
Daisy Cottage
Cheese Singles

2/$3

031925IGA3_dt_BS

DELI & BAKERY

FROZEN FAVORITES

3.2-Oz.
Glazed Sour 
Cream Donut

4/$4
13-Oz.
Angel Food  
Cake

3.68
8-In. Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

61-Oz.
Double Layer
Carrot Cake

5.98 13.98

11 To 13-Oz., Selected
Bertolli 
Ravioli

4.48
25-Oz., Selected
Bertolli 
Dinners

7.98
8.8 To 16-Oz., Selected
P.F. Chang’s 
Sides

4.48
22 To 42-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye  
Voila! Dinners

7.98

11.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2/$7
9.5 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Vegetables

2.48
9.7-Oz., Selected Level-Up
Kid Cuisine  
Meals

3.98
11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected
Banquet Mega  
Bowls Or Meals

3.48

DAIRY & FROZEN

41-Oz.
Parkay  
Spread

4.98
46 To 48-Oz. Selected
Blue Bunny 
Ice Cream

3.98
12-Oz., Selected
IGA Steamable 
Vegetables

2/$3

4-Pk. YoCrunch Or Activia Or 
6-Pk., Selected
Danimals Smoothies

3.48
13-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Topping

5.48
28 To 40-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s 
Family Size Meals

9.98

52-Oz. Apple Juice Or
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice

2.98
64-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

2.28
6.8 To 11.6-Oz., Selected
Red Lobster  
Seafood

40-Ct., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza Bites

2/$5

64-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lactose Free Milk

3.98
8-Oz., Reg. Or Light
Daisy 
Sour Cream

2/$3

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

6-Ct., Vanilla Or Maple Iced
Walnut Creek  
Cinnamon Rolls

Bakery Fresh
Garlic 
Knots

6.983.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

20-Oz., Selected
Benson’s 

Bakery Creme 
Cakes

4.98

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Cabot Chunk Or 
Cracker Cut Cheese

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

6-Ct., 
Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4-Ct. M&M Sandwiches 
Or 6-Ct.
Snickers Or Twix 
Ice Cream Bars

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4-Ct., 
Selected
Smucker’s  
Uncrustables



LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

16-Oz.
Wonderful 
Pistachios

8.98
5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

2/$7
Chilean
Red Or  
Black Plums

2.48
6-Count
Mini 
Cucumbers

2/$5
10-Stem, Premium
Sundance 
Bouquet

8.98

20 To 32-Oz., Selected
Claussen 
Pickles Or 
Sauerkraut3.98

22-Oz. Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat5.98

5-Oz., Selected
Carando 
Sliced Meat2.98

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets2.48 Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Catfish  
Fillets4.98 Frozen

Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm5.98 Large

Snow Crab 
Clusters9.98 1-Lb., ArrowTooth 

Flounder Or
Nature’s Best 
Perch Fillets4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

8-Oz., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks2.98 14-Oz. Turkey 

Or 16-Oz.
Prime Fresh 
Sliced Ham6.98 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.48 12-Oz., Selected Links Or

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Meat Wieners1.98 8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 

Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

10.4 To 19.20-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

5.98 12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon2.98

26 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected Value Bag
On-Cor  
Boneless 
Chicken

4.98 26 To 28-Oz., Selected
On-Cor  
Entrées3.98 7 To 9-Oz., Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Lunch Meat4.98

12-Oz. Chicken Salad 
Or Selected
Star’s 
Pimiento  
Cheese

3.48

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

USDA Select
Boneless 
Ribeye Steak12.98 Springer Mtn. Farms

Whole  
Chicken1.98 4-Lb.

Smokehouse 
Daddy 
Chicken Tenders10.98 Sold in 10-Lb. Box 

@ $14.80
Pork Rib  
Portions1.48 2.5-Lb., Selected

Prairie Fresh 
Shoulder 
Roast8.98

1.5-Lb.
Philly Gourmet  
Beef Patties7.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Sliders7.98

USDA Select
Boneless 
Sirloin Tip 
Steak5.98 USDA Inspected, 

Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98 24-Oz., Hot Dogs 

Or Selected
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage7.98 16-Oz., Selected

Fischer’s  
Bologna2.18 20 To 24-Oz., Selected

Reser’s Main 
St. Bistro Sides3.98 15 To 16-Oz., Chicken 

Or Pork
Brookwood 
Farms BBQ4.98 32-Oz., Selected

Food Club 
Deli Meat6.98

Lb. Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.Lb.

Lb.

Cut avocados in half and de-seed. Using a small knife cut into the flesh with a crisscross cut 
pattern. Scoop out flesh using your gloved hand or a spoon. DO NOT SQUISH THE CHUNKS. Add to mixing 
bowl. Cut the stems off the tomatoes and slice in half lengthwise. Scoop of the seeds with seed extractor. Dice 
tomato with dicer - add to bowl. Dice onion ,add to bowl. Wash cilantro thoroughly and chop - add to bowl. Cut 
Jalapeno in half and de-seed also take out the white rib part. Mince and add to bowl. Roll the limes on cutting 
board to release the juice and then cut and squeeze juice into bowl. Add 2 TBL of minced garlic into the bowl.

•12 Ripe Avocados 
•5 Roma Tomatoes 
•1 White Onion,
•2 Jalapenos 
•3 Limes
•1 Bunch Cilantro
•2 Tablespoons Minced Garlic

Tangy
Large 
Limes

.28

All Purpose
Mild White 

Onions

.98

Red Ripe
Plump Roma 

Tomatoes

1.28Lb.

Creamy Ripe
Hass  

Avocados

.78
HOMEMADE CHUNKY 

GUACAMOLE Lb.

Lb.

031925IGA4_b_BS


